Form 4.20

Ruie 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies
' Company Number
4298037
Name of Company
Aardvark TFC Limited

|/ We )

y Ve
Howard Smith, 1 The Embankment, Newlle St, Leeds, LS1 4DW
Brian Green, 1 St Peters Square, Manchester, M2 3AE

- /s
the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 January 2015
Signed Date 23 January 2015
}
KPMG LLP
1 The Embankment For Offlc:al Use
Neville St Insolvency Section Post Ronm
Leeds
Ref AECO3E0123/LJS/SR
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 30" 0”2015 #299

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Aardvark TFC Limited

on the 23 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up
d

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name 14 WDZEW PAL L. WED T EAS2SToNE

Signed Mﬁ%ly\

Dated ./?,Zv {_ja-'ﬂ A ey s




Aardvark TFC Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

?%/ﬁ%’g’b?) Date ’?;/0//2"”}

Signature =

NIL



Aardvark TFC Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilites

Estimated to

Realise

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL

Liabilities
Preferential Credtors -

NIL

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

NIL

NIL

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Hargreaves Surface Mining Limited
Euler Hermes (UK)

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

2,993,543 00
28,135,000 00
31,128,543 00

(31,128,543 00}

NIL

NIL

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

NIL

NIL

31,128,543 00

(31,128,543 00)

100
100

(31,128,544 00)

JAN
e
Signaturé /ﬂ% s D Date 25/01/2,9 J




€0 ¥1 108 Atenuef LT L0 €16C WA TOS S (30 133y
ainyeuSig

000 Suryo], sanyoy §
00 0 XIT g ‘weySurmng 63991 Xod Od 201AI2S SIUBWARd ASuRpUnpay 004D

ASYy TING “Suom TOISUIGHOMN

Q0o prOY UNSuLLIRg ‘asnol 3Spug ucISULLINT ‘ASUIA[OST] 7 WUSWMANIOFUT quaurafeueA] 199¢] SWOISTY) 7% IMUAADY N i)}
000 1d6 LHQ “uregm(] “Summmrm ysg ‘sJeln ] 19M paun T SUTUTA 308N SIALILSIEY 10HD
0070 AVl §27 Joodiaary “10ans sowmy 9sSnoy Werday 100[J WS ) AOUIA[osU] [eUOHEN 3L SWOISTY) 29 ANUATY WH 00HD
000 NET 6NL o3 93pUquo ] Jus0sK) SUOKT ‘asno} Kang 3 SSWIRY 13y 0092
000 AAT 86AN ‘ANAL-NOIN-TTLLS VIMAN ‘u0usqsuo] AoueSy suonnqLuuoy) AL, 0000
000 J9E VEDT UOPU0T R34S [[RYRapes 001 "Swmpng IOV panun] dacugy weadong IOV 1ovD
000 ONE TEN AIOHON WpLwIaN 13985 Aa1mg g PSUUITT 32URIMSU] BAIAY 00vD
3 SSAUAPPY meN Aoy

s101paa) Auedmo)) - g
payury DAL Haeapley
dT1 9N



S0 ¥1 $10T Avaupf LT

0L0T A T0S Sd1

1Jo138eg

2UNRUBIS
1 ampero] sHgag |
1 0 1 0 MY 157 "SPaa7T 12908 [N Jeeunfuequiy 4L [ "dTT DWW 00 vonepmby] W payun-] DL YeApeY  00VH
o)L BELTe) P10 BES | SSUPPV omeN Loy

SIIPIOYRIEYS - D)
papury DY, JATAPIEY
IT1 ORI




